G M-500 SeriesD
FEATURES
The GDM-500 Series Hand Held DMM are a compact, high precision, battery operated
multimeter series designed to meet of service engineers. The GDM-500 Series design
is driven by mobile-oriented features: automatic power off to preserve battery life, a
large backlight display for crisp viewing, a rotary selector and push buttons to ease
operation, and then NCV (Non-Contact Voltage) function for outdoor use.
The basic functions match the depth of bench-top multimeters: fuse-protected

(GDM-541); LPF ACV(GDM-541); hFE Test(GDM-541); LoZ ACV(GDM-533)
G M-      _E_D1DH_20220D 500 5
ORDERING INFORMATION ACCESSORIES
User manual, Test leads, Battery,
USB cable & Adapter socket (GDM-541/533 only),
K-type thermocouple (GDM-533/532 only)
FREE DOWNLOAD
GDM- PC Software541
GDM- PC Software533
Remote oftwareS
Remote oftwareS
GDM-531
GDM-532
GDM-533
GDM-541 22000 Counts Hand-Held DMM with True RMS Measurement and USB Interface
6000 Counts Hand-Held DMM with True RMS Measurement and USB Interface
9999 Counts Hand-Held DMM with True RMS Measurement
6000 Counts Hand-Held DMM
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital Multimeters category:
Click to view products by  GW INSTEK manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
6111-517  FS881  40705X  C.A 6133 LAUNCH KIT  P 1020 A  SEFRAM7303  BS K-CLIP  19290  DM285-FLEX-KIT  IBT6K  GDM-531
GDM-532  GDM-533  GDM-541  1013-099  1000-219  1001-613  1006-969  1008-221  1012-597  30XR  34XR  35XP  TESTO 745  0590 7450
TESTO 760-2 0590 7602  TESTO 760-3 0590 7603  440012  AX-155  AX-174  AX-178  AX-18B  AX-190A  AX-503  AX-507B  AX-594  AX-
LCR42A  AX-MS811  AX-MS8250  AX-PDM01  AX-T520  AX-T901  AX-T903  BAT-250-EUR  BM525S  BM805S  BM807S  BM817S
BM827S  BM829S  BM857S